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i PARADISE FOUND! = 1 YOUR WISH LIST HOME ... | =k H|GH, WIDE = S NEW LISTING!!!
Two private acres with pond > TR $339,900 e . wmaemee AND : _ | 40 ACRE FARM

. | & the most charming house Tiw 1 Immaculate family home with a dou- TF 5 4 | B *1In the heart of
L | you can imagine. Open con- N et antgegreat ioor plan, cathe- " Sy g "l HANDSOME - | Halton :—ilﬂs, . 1;11] |
I : s i -k = M A dral cailin O and cerami 2 % - . mi ns, o |
. o R TR R i centre island, open 10 the break remoes o v | RGN SR i1 home of 3500 sq. ft. Solive 40 acre.farm with long country views, only 5 mins. to town. |
v e b St e W nan roor laundry an On one acre premium Two dwellings including almost new custom home featuring 3

block island, large family rm with woodburning FP and large fies g place, main floor laundry and g g

& e siee il office/4th bedroom. Master bedroom, ravine lot by master bm!der Rydon Homes. Ensuite bdrms, 3 baths, large country kitchen, living room has cathedral
LR and DR. Fabulous ensuite with 2-person jacuzzi & sep. fm et M piece ensuite. Walkout from the : ceiling, fireplace, 4 walkouts to patios and deck, hot tub and more.
shower. Huge studio loft room in pine with woodstove and breakfast area to a fully fenced pool baths to all 5 bedrooms. Open library and skywalk over g UHOY e

wet bar. Skylights, lots of decking, 2 car garage, and over sized yard, arbour deck and a floating deck {can be removed for your pool), cen- looking family room & foyer. Impressive elegance at fé‘gm“g;'éeﬂﬁf E;tﬂrguggg'%‘;ig rgggeaglfﬁ’:g':mn”Ff’g:ad“Eiglga“"
3000 sq. ft. to enjoy. $449,900. Call Glenda*. ~ 03-159-91 BALER @i ConimRl Yac, B cal garge. Cal Mery™-or Tony U5-205:%) $529,000. Details from Bill Ellis*. 02-570-99 i

SPARKLING "WOW!!! TAKE A A HOUSE PE*LEEEEfJL
CLEAN AND LOOK AT THIS!! ON THE
BRIGHT Super 4 bdrm family HILL GARDENS IN
BUNGALOW home on a mature .7 .4 Executive  home TOWN!
_. Fresh pajnL g}eamh of an acre with fﬁdbl.l‘ & bﬂﬂ!ﬂng onto Blue Here IS d rare oppor-
fing hardwood lous  landscaping. Springs Golf tunity to own a very

Course, on 138
acres offering a

One owner home,

floors, 2-1/2 car spacious kit., main fir

g special property. 4
garage with auto

' ', S8 bedrooms, Barzotti

fam. rm, main floor heated in ruund pool, exquisite pond and gardens. The superbl :
. door e office, immaculate - all 7 min.to Georgetown “GO’ and min. decﬂratec? 3+ bedrm home features gleaming maple floors, oa Kitchen, fU"')" finished
Basement: 4 pc bath, 2 bdrms, kitchen, living room, laundry. to Bruce Trail. Country close to town. $525,000. Martha kitchen cabinets, gas f/p, three car garage, the list goes on. trasement All beaunfullj-,f decorated. $24EI 000. Call
Pride in ownership. Cg kie*. 03-259-30 Summers*. 03-256-31 Please call Hillary Eby* for more detalils. 03-136-90 Nusha* or David* for details. 03-195-90

R oweou | [P  crex P
B  TOWNHOUSE GOLDIE | L gl ey, ONE ACRE COUNTRY
| home ready for immediate bccupan: Tyl fovely: older g :"-; _— LOT 8 ACRES

home in mature area
of Georgetown.
Extensive reno, huge
ravine lot and min-
utes to GO train,

03-262-30

cy. Open concept design has large
8 kitchen with breakfast counter, high
quality ceramics on main floor, gar-
den doors to deck and landscaped
yard. Upgraded broadloom, large
master bedroom with double clos-
ets. Parking for 3 cars. Price:
$204,000. Call Matthew* or John
Hill*. 03-182-30

fis \Winding drive

———SSE through mature
trees to super bungalow with all the upgrades and quali-
ty. Vaulted ceiling, floor to ceiling stone fireplace, sun-
room walkout to pool area. Full finished lower level. All in
S/E Erin. $579,000. Martha Summers”*. 03-168-91

Inglewood  near
golf course, close
o to skiing. Mature
= frees, ravine, great
02-435-VL

area. $180 000. Hartha Summers

HUGE
RAVINE LOT
- $379,900

L e S IN A CLASS OF ITS OWN!!!
"?g gg::ﬁj_?s o B . Spectacular country residence on 96.5

acres south of Erin, currently a bed and

| “NOTHING
; LIKE

PULPIT!! -~ 1 4iB - breakfast with banquet facilities cater- NEW” Spacious bunga-
Long views of the § e Beoth 2R : ing to weddings and conferences. 1859 | Truly customize low in desirable

: i retaining all the charm and character of

o i 2 the era. 3 bdrm coach house on the
galuw wuth fuﬂ walknut at Inwar level. Huge country oroperty, also stone bam, 2 stocked ponds, newer bam, inground pool and hot
kitchen, sunroom, large fam. rm with FP, hardwood in tub, J.Lna Fireplace in family room, also original dining room, flagstone
bdrms, separate heated hobby/shop. 53?5,000. Martha floors, timbers etc. Creek and conservation land with golf, skiing and hiking
Summers®*. 03-164-60 close by. Nothing comes closel!! $1,900,000. Ask for Iris Irwin* has E:;fgﬁfrg‘r

dream plan by
| choosing your

finishes now.
One one acre lot at classy Rayburn Meadows by Rydon
Homes. Outstanding style and quality at $449,000. Call Bill
Ellis*. 03-220-99

this 3 bdrm bun-

it e with walkout from . .o
5 i e i, e ol omacin i el - = - e -IGWEr IEUEl tﬂ i

patio overlooking the ravine, 2 flreplatms double garage, double
door entry and more. A rare find. Ihrtha Summers®.

03-243-30

“AN p GEORGETOWN WEST - EXECUTIVE LIVING g R CReCAL pAMiLY

I, : Almost brand new, stun- g | If your family needs include
ORIGINAL S A WELEESIEEE ErfTEiTmis =2 @ 2., | ning home with thousands | f.ﬁ‘-*‘:cemfgr Mo & Dad,
g S R . . E 8 0 - aaatie spent in  upgrades. § | B o v

Charming Century 4 g | street, first-owner care. Two Eolir. borms -3 bathutris. = N & rgn?uue cg;&?iléhngr?:;

bdrm home, 90 acres, T w Ll InnEr Gmeane EEilt;'i Qf.ﬂra%l9+ F?:T'“ﬁ room g e et R M 7 step down laundry . Vel o ::-iay. Graattt rjuﬂe witl;:?g?;- |-
| - o WE : | et ; . separate in-law qu B
s wonderful views, e B A e 4';m2°3";§- | iR \Fmrggm ent. / t:rkli%ara?cﬁ' e L gt ot
s L T . | b ous ; B LU
mature hardwood, npen fields, pond site, large barn, e 788 1-2 pc. baths. Central vacu- J§ . 08 vt riany upgradea?npen — ot B e e
drive shed. $550,000. Martha Summers*. 03-132-91 um syrstem Nearly new hnme on quiet crescent. Jim Akers®, concept to FR with FP. Sep. parlour with gleaming wood views. Excellent commuting to Mississauga and Brampton. Just

905-877-5165. 03-193-30 floors. $369,900. For more details call Anna*.  03-218-30 e e o el b

CHARLESTON | YOU’'VE GOTTO 2 1/2 ACRE COUNTRY LONG, LOW
i 2 BE KIDDING - =3 ESTATE NEAR 401 AND
| BUILT ON 8 el o Fabulous custom built home : LOVELY
- ACRES { ONLY $189,0007?! (1981) approx. 5500 sq. ft z
Fabulous open con- Hard to come b“"l' In Tkt : 1 :‘:, including finished w/o base- i 2500 sq. ft. of

- : today’'s marketplace.

GEFF with vaulted Detayéhed 3 begrnﬂm
= ceilings,  superb g s ™ home on a large lot.
maple kitchen overlooking living and dining room and &= e Eat-in  kitchen, full
views of country. Full finished lower level. A must to basement, great neighbourhood. Call today - this
see. $589,000. Martha Summers®*. 03-112-91 won't last long. Elizabeth Doell*. 03-178-30

£ 19 luxury bunga-
1low on one acre
premium ravine
lot by master builder Rydon Homes. Precise engi-
neering, quality built, luxury finish. Spring delivery.
$439,000. Floor plans from Bill Ellis*. 02-569-99

ment. Larg& principal rooms,

' : family room with woodburning
FP, wﬁu to new deck overlooking golf course, 2 mins. to 401. New win-
dows, new shingles, new furnace. A “MUST SEE" on your list @
$645,000. Call Iris* for exclusive showing. 03-272-30

TERRA SEECSITEEE SR AL THE BELLS &
s WHISTLES $399,000
ACREAGE " = N s new 1900 4. . bun
e T gl galow, 9' ceilings, columns,
sy g hardwood, ceramic and slate

;i‘:’j'".‘i',g;;?fn‘: 5 W g 4 floors, fab. maple kitchen with

A BEAUTY IN e .. | GORGEOUS

SIS AN ., BEWE. . T }  RAVINE
This  outstanding TR i et
Cape Cod style § it e I N SETTING
home is nestled on a § . . B 3] 3385sq.ft of luxu-

P S prime lot in historic § — e _ -___E ry living on one of

barn. S 4 bdrms, 4 bath home that is squeaky clean and ' = granite counters. Soaring ceil- Belfountain. § ' ' . 4] the finest stregts in
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